Event:
Track:

USF2000 Cooper Tires Grand Prix of Toronto

Streets of Toronto

Report: Official Starting Line Up

Race 1

Round 14 & 15

1.786 mile(s) .
USF2000 Championship (S (= ===Es
15-Jul-2023
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67
12
19
93
91

Driver Name
Evagoras Papasavvas
Nikita Johnson
Jacob Douglas
Max Garcia
Lochie Hughes
Simon Sikes
Jorge Garciarce
Al Morey
Sam Corry
Nico Christodoulou
Chase Gardner
Mac Clark
Logan Adams
Elliot Cox
Maxwell Jamieson
Gordon Scully
Avery Towns
Joey Brienza

Time
01:12.824
01:13.164
01:13.252
01:13.322
01:13.405
01:13.540
01:13.574
01:13.643
01:13.647
01:13.728
01:13.761
01:13.819
01:14.112
01:14.427
01:14.834
01:14.850
01:15.126
01:16.076




